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Firma: PC COOL DOO

Adresa: Visegradska 26A

Telefon: 018526116
Fax: 0653526116

PIB: 104045201
E-mail: info@pccool.rs

ASUS NUC Intel i5-10210U QC16GBM.2
256GBLANWIFIBTHDMIWin11Pro

Sifra: 90548
Kategorija prozivoda: Mini PC
Proizvodac: ASUS

Cena: 44268,00

Model

Processor manufacturer
Processor

Processor generation
Processor model

Processor frequency
Processor cores

Processor threads

Processor lithography
Processor boost frequency
Processor cache

Thermal Design Power (TDP)
Memory bandwidth supported by
processor (max)

CPU configuration (max)
Memory

Memory slots type

Number of memory slots
Number of DIMM slots
Maximum internal memory
Supported memory clock speeds
Supported memory types
Memory channels

Memory bandwidth (max)
Memory voltage

Removable memory card slot
Storage

Supported storage drive types
Storage drive sizes supported
SSD form factor

Storage drive interface
Number of storage drives supported
RAID levels

Compatible memory cards
Graphics

On-board graphics card model
Graphics card

Number of displays supported
Audio

ASUS NUC Intel i5-10210U QC/16GB/M.2
256GB/LAN/WiFi/BT/HDMI/Winl1l1Pro

Intel

Intel® Core™ i5
10th gen Intel® Core™ i5
i5-10210U

1.6 GHz

4

8

14 nm

4.2 GHz

6 MB

25 W

42.6 GB/s

1

16GB

SO-DIMM

2

2

64 GB

2666 MHz
DDR4-SDRAM
Dual-channel
42.6 GB/s

1.2V

SDXC with UHS-II support
M.2 256GB

HDD & SSD
M.2,2.5

M.2

M.2, Serial ATA llI
2

0,1

SD, SDHC, SDXC

Intel® UHD Graphics
Not available
3



Built-in speaker(s) /

Network

Top Wi-Fi standard Wi-Fi 6 (802.11ax)
Wi-Fi standards Wi-Fi 6 (802.11ax)
WLAN controller model Intel Wi-Fi 6 AX201
LAN controller Intel® 1219-V
Ports & interfaces

HDMI 1

Ethernet LAN (RJ-45) ports 1

USB 3.2 Gen 2 (3.1 Gen 2) Type-A ports 3

quantity

USB 3.2 Gen 2 (3.1 Gen 2) Type-C ports >

quantity

Internal USB 2.0 ports quantity 2

HDMI version 2.0b

Number of SATA Ill connectors 2

USB version 2.0/3.2 Gen 2 (3.1 Gen 2)
USB ports quantity 7

Thunderbolt 3 ports quantity 1

M.2 card slot (storage) 2242/2280
Expansion slots

PCI Express slots version 3.0

Design

Chassis type UCFF

Colour Black

Cooling type Active

Product type Mini PC barebone
0S Windows 11 Pro
Motherboard form factor UCFF

Audio output channels 7.1 channels

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi
virmanski - bezgotovinski.




